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 C20

 C18

 O21

 C17
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 N9 
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 C4 
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 O1 

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
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 CA 
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Gly 340(A)

Phe 336(A)

Ala 288(A)

Met 309(A)

Thr 334(A)

Leu 389(A)

Tyr 272(A)

Val 275(A)

Lys 290(A)

Ile 332(A)

Phe 401(A)

Glu 335(A)

Thr 338(A)

Asp 400(A)

P16 532(A)

Met 337(A)


